Toronto Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 30 December 2023

Competition : Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0 69.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 73.0
Course: Toronto GA Course 1-18 Total Entrants : 172
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male White
Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 MC CORMACK, DANIEL 2181408100 0.0 12 12.0 40
2 GREENWOOD, ADAM 2181423585 0.0 8 76 39
3 FREEBURN, MICHAEL 2181413571 0.0 4 43 38
4 LULHAM, JOHN 2181415332 0.0 11 11.3 37C/B
5 Stocks, Darren 2021300254 0.0 8 8.0 37 C/B
Cumberland Country Golt Club
6 HANSEN, PETER 2181413435 0.0 5 5.7 37
7 ROBERTSON, DEAN 2181417172 0.0 6 65 36
8 SYKES, DANIEL 2181420286 0.0 9 9.6 35C/B
9 HARVISON, RON 2181417106 0.0 8 86 35
10 ROGERS, MICHAEL 2181415454 0.0 12 123 35C/B
11 MILIGAN, JAKE 2181422491 0.0 10 104 35
12 POWER, NEVILLE 2181415430 0.0 11 112 34C/B
13 WELLARD, DENNIS 2181409790 0.0 8 8.2 34 C/B
14 BETTINZOLI, KYLE 2181412627 0.0 3 35 34C/B
15 WORT, ASHLEY 2181413446 0.0 8 8.9 34 C/B
16 MILLS, PETER 2181411463 0.0 3 40 34
17 LARSEN, PAUL 2181421078 0.0 9 9.2 33C/B
18 COUTTS, NEIL 2181413219 0.0 7 80  33C/B
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Ran

19
20
21
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Name

MCQUARRIE, JOHN
FIELD, KENNETH

Curry, David

Paterson Golf Club

FOULCHER, PAUL
NICHOLLS, WAYNE
FARMER, BRADLEY
BRAUER, GUY
MURPHY, SEAN
MASON, ZACARY
WUOLANNE, GRAEME
O'HENLY, GRANT
PLUMMER, ZACC
HOGAN, JEFFREY
BLEAKNEY, PAUL
COLLINS, PETER
TURNBULL, ALLAN
LUCAS, BARRY
ANGEL, COADY
Butler, Jayden
WILLETTS, DESMOND

Hefferman, Shaun

Paterson Golf Club

Davis, Gordon

Easts Leisure and Golf

JONES, CRAIG
WINTER, DANNY
GUY, STEPHEN
SCOTT, NEIL
WRIGHTSON, ROBERT
JOHNSON, COLIN
FOGARTY, IAN
PETTEIT, TERRY
HOUSTON, PETER
RYAN, MALCOLM
MASON, MICHAEL
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Golflink

2181415373
2181409946
2111600176

2181410554
2181410027
2181418536
2181409870
2181422100
2181405167
2181408532
2181415405
2181420967
2181405495
2181421532
2181404071
2181413582
2181413538
2181412809
2181490117
2181404081
2111600152

2110805428

2181408474
2181415571
2181412724
2181422862
2181415578
2181417994
2181402802
2181415424
2181415270
2181406908
2181412165

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
12

10
7

11
11
11
10
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H/C
12.6

10.4
7.8

5.8
12.6
52
11.8
12.7
9.8
10.3
8.1
115
13.6
11.0
12.4
12.4
11.9
3.2
4.3
11.6
4.5

8.6

12.3
11.7
11.9
10.8
8.7
114
12.3
6.0
9.0
9.2
9.7
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Score

33C/B
33
32C/B

32 C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32 C/B
32

31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31

30 C/B
30 C/B
30

29 C/B
29 C/B
29C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B
29C/B

29

28 C/B
28 C/B
28

27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27

26 C/B
26

25C/B
25C/B



Ran

52

53
54

Name

Maddock, Mark

Easts Leisure and Golf

HEATHER, DONALD
HUDSON, ROBERT
PORTER, LACHLAN
PAYNE, ALLAN

Curry, Benjamin

Paterson Golf Club

Grade Grade B
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WYNN, PETER
GAVIN, KARL
DOWNES, JOHN
PARK, ZAC

SKENE, KELVYN
DONALDSON, BRUCE
BAMPTON, ALLEN
PORCH, BEN

KELLY, RAYMOND
RILEY, DAVID
GARRETT, ROY
WATSON, DANIEL
TIEDEMAN, PHILLIP
KEVIN, CHAPPEL
GRANT, PHIL
BURNS, ROBERT
MANDERSON, GAVIN
JOHNSON, GARY
ASHTON, MICHAEL
MCLACHLAN, ERROL
ENGERT, MARK
MACKENZIE, ROBERT
SZNICER, SAM
FOGARTY, JYE
MOYLAN, DARREN
PALFREY, STEVEN
AVIS, JOHN
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Golflink

2110805413

2181409131
2181416037
2181400949
2181406664
2111600175

2181403010
2181416738
2181415023
2181414267
2181408573
2181417688
2181407831
2181409457
2181415306
2181416901
2181413544
2181416333
2181408578
2181414021
2181410783
2181415094
2181415339
2181415287
2181421478
2181410515
2181415184
2181417613
2181415892
2181412997
2181413106
2181420632
2181415609

PCC

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
11

12
11

16
13
18
19
14
17
15
16
13
16
19
16
18
13
13
18
13
17
13
18
13
15
13
19
15
17
14

H/C
11.6

12.4
11.0
3.9
3.3
9.1

154
12.3
17.7
18.9
141
16.7
15.0
16.1
12.7
16.3
18.7
155
17.7
131
13.6
18.3
12.8
17.5
134
18.2
135
15.0
12.9
19.0
14.8
16.9
141

Page: 3

Score

25

23

9
NSA
NSA
NSA

42
38C/B
38
37C/B
37C/B
37 C/B
37C/B
37
36
36
35
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33
32C/B
32



Ran
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37
38
39
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41
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44
45
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47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Name

ROSE, JOHN
MANNIX, PHILIP
ASHWORTH, DAVID
TRUBODY, GLENN
MASTERSON, PAUL
STIMSON, GARY
PROSSER, PAUL
MCCREANOR, MARK

Johnson, Andrew

Cumberland Country Golf Club

WALKER, ALLAN
FISHER, PETER
MANNIX, BRIAN
SIMPSON, MARK
SCOTT, ALEX
EDMONDS, KEN
MACDONALD, ALLAN
GRIFFIS, RODNEY
MOORE, DONALD
HINDER, CRAIG

Braidwood Golf Club

SOUTH, JOHN
WIT, RONALD
HARRIS, PATRICK

Lundy, Tom

Hunter Valley Golf Club

FORRESTER, MICHAEL
CARSON, DREW
Webber, Neil
KYRWOOD, GEOFFREY
STALLWORTHY, TRENT
HULL, ROBERT
ROUND, WILLIAM
MCKIBBIN, GARY
NELSON, CRAIG
MOWATT, ALLAN
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Golflink

2181417995
2181415344
2181418735
2181402795
2181422963
2181401818
2181415436
2181417840
2021303975

2181414810
2181415134
2181415307
2181415481
2181419244
2181407769
2181405346
2181415227
2181400635
2060300160

2030800001
2181409512
2181417626
2111801308

2181411992
2181404474
2181415573
2181415315
2181415425
2181410013
2181422187
2181417691
2181413384
2181411064

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
16

16
16
16
17
13
14
19
17

17
17
19
15
19
14
14
14
18
19

13
19
17
18

13
18
15
14
14
13
19
19
15
15

H/C
16.0

15.8
15.8
16.4
17.5
13.3
13.9
18.8
17.6

17.2
17.3
18.7
154
19.0
14.0
14.7
14.1
18.6
18.7

13.7
18.9
171
17.7

13.7
18.4
15.0
14.5
14.4
13.6
19.0
19.4
14.8
15.7
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31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B

31

30 C/B
30C/B
30 C/B
30 C/B
30C/B
30

29 C/B
29C/B
29

28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B

28 C/B
28 C/B
28

27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27



Ran

61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69

70
71
72

73
Grade

a W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

Name

ROBERTSON, DAVID
EDWARDS, GREGORY
STRATTON, KENNETH
ELLEY, KEN

FENTON, STEPHEN
HETHERINGTON, LIAM

Waratah Golf Club

GARBETT, LESLIE
KEENAN, RONALD
TROON, CHRISTOPHER

Armidale Golf Club

SLOTT, STEVEN
OGILVY, STUART
O'BRIEN, DAVID

DARE, BRAE
Grade C

Millington, Grant

NTPGC

RYAN, STEPHEN
ROBINSON, DENNIS
COMBER, GUY

Treweek, Cameron

Charlestown Golf Club

DAVIES, RAYMOND
BAYLEY, JACOB

Belmont Golf Club

ATKIN, CHARLES
MACKENZIE, ALEX
GRAY, STEVE
GORMLEY, BERNARD
DEWILDT, PAUL
Jones, Charlie
EDWARDS, BEN
BERWICK, GREG

Bourke, Neil

Mount Warren Park Golf Club

BUCK, ROBERT

Ford, Doug
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Golflink

2181417111
2181417150
2181415506
2181408856
2181419327
2181506252

2181416226
2181417712
2210101532

2181406654
2181421390
2181419613
2181409629

2510601485

2181422073
2181410806
2181417633
2180210056

2181411599
2180108225

2181415268
2181410884
2181408387
2181415798
2181421802
2181490125
2181416867
2181417261
4111109036

2181402800
2181422138

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
18

18
15
18
14
14

18
15
18

16
17
17
19

27

29
21
20
25

20
24

27
21
23
21
25
36
20
21
20

29
32

H/C
18.7

18.4
15.7
18.1
155
14.8

18.3
15.7
19.1

16.2
175
17.4
20.9

24.9

28.3
20.8
20.0
23.0

19.4
23.8

26.7
21.1
22.9
20.6
25.0
34.7
20.5
21.8
20.0

28.9
32.3
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Score

26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26

25C/B

25
24
23

22 C/B
22
21
17

36 C/B

36 C/B
36

35C/B
35C/B

35
33

32C/B
32

31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31

30 C/B
30 C/B

30 C/B
30 C/B



Ran

19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Name

SUTCLIFFE, KERRY

Hayne, Keegan

Shelly Beach Golf Club

OLDHAM, JOHN
BLISHEN, ROBERT
WYBORN, MARK
MITCHELL, ANTHONY
FRAME, STEVEN
HORNSEY, CHRISTOPHER
WARNER, WARREN
ALEXANDER, PETER
BOLAND, JOHN
DAUNCEY, GRAEME
KYRWOOD, TERENCE
MANTLE, MICHAEL
GRIFFIS, SETON
PAYNE, SAMUEL
HINDER, TONY
CHAPMAN, PETER
ELLIOTT, LAURIE
QUIGLEY, ROGER
FRAME, PETER
ASHTON, JEFF

HILL, MICHAEL
FRAME, RYAN

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181415850
2080723258

2181402080
2181415069
2181409893
2181415185
2181423117
2181414001
2181404191
2181407178
2181406186
2181419855
2181415633
2181419418
2181419562
2181416276
2181407830
2181410497
2181422627
2181419558
2181407851
2181421479
2181401680
2181423115

PCC

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
26

28

26
20
24
22
24
23
24
22
23
25
22
21
25
21
20
25
36
33
33
21
20
28

H/C
26.0

27.5

25.8
19.6
23.7
21.7
24.4
23.3
23.4
22.9
23.1
24.6
22.3
21.2
24.7
21.6
19.7
25.0
36.2
32.9
32.8
21.7
20.5
27.9
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30
29 C/B

29 C/B
29
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28
27 C/B
27
26 C/B
26
25C/B
25
24
23 C/B
23
22 C/B
22 C/B
22
21
17
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